Band
Coweta
Collinsville
Piedmont
McAlester
Guthrie
Carl Albert
Claremore
Ft. Gibson
Durant
Western Heights
Tahlequah
Skiatook
Blanchard
Tuttle
Oolagah
Wagoner
Pryor
Sallisaw
Grove
Duncan

Ada

2018 OBA 4A-5A Championship Prelims

Music Performance

Ind
161
167
150
159
148
134
162
135
144
156
146
153
133
145
149
136
147
142
128
129

124

sine@ IN

21

Ens

173
164
150
154
157
143
142
147
120
148
149
141
112
145
140
111
138
122
118
108
121

xneaug Aoi|

AVG

167

165.5

150

? 156.5

152.5
138.5
152
141
132

152

¢ 147.5

22

147

7122.5

145
144.5
123.5
142.5

132

123
118.5

7 122.5

21

Visual Performance
Ind

jlomuQ abiosny

169
164
156
161
160
124
154
142
147
141
136
143
159
151
149
139
131
148
145
144

122

Ens

Aojunyd Aspiiys

179
158
168
161
150
163
154
147
138
125
134
152
145
117
122
119
127
143
123
121

131

AVG
174
161
162
161
155

143.5

154

0 144.5

142.5
133
135

& 147.5

152

134

® 135.5

129

129

7 145.5

134

& 132.5

126.5

Mus 1

20

nebng us|n

182
172
166
156
151
160
149
148
158
136
144
146
126
153
141
134
130
115
124

116

General Effect

Mus 2
177
2175
167
157
154
160
t161
9149
159
147
2142
4138
153
9132
7135
5139
6137
0129
21125
4138

18 133

300D Apuy

Visual

170
155
166
142
144
147
133
138
122
140
124
105
126
111
102
121
106
117
114
115

109

uosiapuy I\

GE Tot

21

529
502
499
455
449
467
443
435
439
423
410
389
405
396
378
394
373
361
363
369
360

SubTot /10
870 87
828.5 82.85
811 81.1
772.5 77.25
756.5 75.65
749 74.9
749 74.9
720.5 72.05
713.5 71.35 05
708 70.8
692.5 69.25
683.5 68.35
679.5 67.95
675 67.5
658 65.8
646.5 64.65
644.5 64.45
638.5 63.85
620 62
620 62
609 60.9

Timing & Penalties
Matt Tipton

Pen

Rank

1

2

Total

Class

1

2

Score

87.00
82.85
81.10
77.25
75.65
74.90
74.90
72.05
70.85
70.80
69.25
68.35
67.95
67.50
65.80
64.65
64.45
63.85
62.00
62.00

60.90




Band

Tulsa Edison
Tulsa Memorial
Cushing

Woodward

2018 OBA 4A-5A Championship Prelims

Music Performance

Ind
7130
2122
2123

%109

sine@ IN

19

24

Ens
114
113
109

110

xneaug Aoi|

2

AVG

122

2 117.5

o116

> 109.5

24

Visual Performance
Ind

113
111
121
118

jlomuQ abiosny

24

Ens

110

Aojunyd Aspiiys

AVG
2121
108
» 118
#0114

Mus 1

7120

102

2109

2105

nebng us|n

General Effect

Mus 2

120

23

115

117

114

300D Apuy

Visual

%108

o119

100

uosiapuy I\

GE Tot

22

348
336
326
315

SubTot /10 Pen
591 591 ©
561.5 56.15 0
560 56 0

538.5 5385 0

Timing & Penalties
Matt Tipton

Rank

22

23

24

25

Total

Class

Score

59.10
56.15
56.00
53.85




